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Key Binary lonic Compounds

Kl

magnesium oxide
AICI,

sodium bromide
aluminum oxide
LisN

calcium oxide
BaCl,

NaCl

zinc oxide

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

AgBr

MgH,

MgCl,

ZnCl,

silver sulfide
KCI

calcium fluoride
Na,$S

calcium hydride
ZnS



